
ICNDT Q&C WG members (potential) 
Name Affiliation Remarks

Amanda van der Westhuizen 

Amanda.vdwesthuizen@andtc.com 

South African Institute of 
NDT (SAINT) 

 

Baldev Raj 

dmg@igcar.ernet.in 

Indian Society for NDT 
(ISNT) 

 

Brian Stephen Wong 

MBWONG@ntu.edu.sg 

NDT Society (Singapore) 
President (1999) 

 

Doug Marshall 

d.marshall@cinde.ca 

Canadian Institute of NDE 
(NINDE) 

 

Emilio Romero 

e.romero@aend.org 

Spanish Society for NDT 
(AEND) 

 

Gerhard Aufricht 

g.aufricht@mittli.at 

Austrian society for NDT 
(OGZfP) 

 

Gracjan Wisniewski 

gwisniew@udt.gov.pl 

Office of Technical 
Inspection (UDT), Poland 

 

Irena Pushkina 

irpushk@hotmail.com 

Russian Society for NDT  

IAEA nominated liaison IAEA  

João Antonio Conte 

apoio@abende.org.br 

Brazilian Society for NDT 
(ABENDE) 

 

John Thompson 

John.thompson@bindt.org 

British Institute of NDT 
(BINDT) 

 

Mike Turnbow 

mlturnbow@tva.gov 

ASNT or a USA 
representative from TVA 

 

Mohammed Maqbool Ahmed 

maqbool@qu.edu.qa 

Qatar University lecturer  

Peter Sheedy  

peter@sheedy.com 

Australian Institute of NDT 
(AINDT) 

 

Yaqing Zhu 

chsndt@public2.sta.net.cn 

Chinese Society for NDT  

 

The Committee should be small enough to be manageable, yet big enough to function with only one 
third of members attending any meeting. The number 15 seems to be about right. Representation 
should be global, with members chosen as much for their willingness as their ability. 

All those named have been selected for good English language ability, technical NDT knowledge, and 
experience in certification matters. None have been approached regarding this appointment, so may 
not be willing/available. 

John Thompson 

2006-08-29 


